Institution Name

Benefits Navigator
Contact Information

Benefits

Navigator Name

Benefits Navigator
Current Job Title

Email Address

Phone Number

Black Hawk College Wendy Bock Counselor bockw@bhc.edu (309) 796-5198
Carl Sandburg College Michelle Coordinator of Veterans merickson@sandburg.edu (309) 341-5321
Erickson and Military
Services/Financial Aid
Manager
College of DuPage Adela Meitz Workforce Dev/Student meitza@cod.edu (630) 942-2389
Resource Specialist
College of Lake County Christine Lewis Director, Advising and clewis2@clc.illinois.edu (847) 543-2284

Retention

Danville Area Community
College

Nick Catlett

Director of Financial Aid
& Workforce Services

n.catlett@dacc.edu

(217) 443-8760

Elgin Community College

Mary Crowe

Director of Financial Aid
and Scholarships

mcrowe@elgin.edu

(847) 214-7432

Frontier Community College Andy Cougill Student Support Services cougilla@iecc.edu (618) 393-3504

Harold Washington College Devyn Case Manager II, Wellness dthompson193@ccc.edu (312) 553-6072
Thompson Center

Harry S. Truman College Suha Jarad Case Worker sjarad2@ccc.edu (773) 907-4391

Heartland Community Jennifer Vieley Associate Director, Jennifer.Vieley@heartland.edu (309) 268-8055

College

Success Connections

Highland Community College

Wes Bertram

Student Advisor

wesley.bertram@highland.edu

(815) 599-3428

[llinois Central College

Kaylie Bennett

Benefits Navigator

kaylie.bennett@icc.edu

(309) 694-8568

[llinois Valley Community
College

Mark
Grzybowski

VP for Student Services

mark_grzybowski@ivcc.edu

(815) 224-0393




John A. Logan College

Adrienne Giffin

Student Liaison

adriennebarkley@jalc.edu

(618) 985-2828

John Wood Community
College

Melanie
Lechtenberg

Dean of Records,
Registrar and Financial
Aid

mlechtenberg@jwcc.edu

(217) 641-4310

Kankakee Community Kendra Souligne | Director of Financial Aid ksouligne@kcc.edu (815) 802-8556
College
Kaskaskia College Jill Klostermann | Director of Financial Aid jklostermann@kaskaskia.edu (618) 545-3081
Kishwaukee College Dariana Lee Director Student Success dlee3@kish.edu (815) 825-9738
Lake Land College Valerie Lynch Vice President for vlynch@lakelandcollege.edu (217) 234-5250

Student Services

Lincoln Land Community

Claire Heffron-

Student Success Coach

claire.heffron-

(217) 786-2591

College McKinney [I/House Liaison, mckinney@llcc.edu
Undocumented Student
Contact
Lincoln Trail College Andy Cougill Student Support Services cougilla@iecc.edu (618) 393-3504

Malcolm X College Tonja Simmons- Coordinator-Wellness mxcwellnesscenter@ccc.edu (312) 850-7122
Girten Center
McHenry County College Carolynn Gray Financial Aid and cgray@mchenry.edu (815) 455-8911

Scholarship Specialist

Moraine Valley Community
College

Simon Sieczka

Coordinator, Financial
Aid

sieczkas2@morainevalley.edu

(708) 608-4156

Morton College

Samuel Gamino

Student Services Liaison

samuel.gamino@morton.edu

(708) 656-8000

Oakton Community College

Krisha Arnold

Senior Care Coordinator

karnold@oakton.edu

(847) 376-7426

Olive-Harvey College

Shaun Manning

Dean of Enrollment
Management

smanning15@ccc.edu

N/A

Olney Central College Andy Cougill Student Support Services cougilla@iecc.edu (618) 393-3504
Parkland College Pam Lytel Associate Director of plytel@parkland.edu (217) 373-3877
Financial Aid
Praire State Leslie New Enrollment and Retention Inew@prairiestate.edu (708) 709-7812
Manager
Rend Lake College Amy Epplin Director of Institutional epplina@rlc.edu (618) 437-5321

Compliance & Research

Richland Community College

Erin Spanberger

Institutional Researcher

espanber@richland.edu

(217) 875-7200
Ext. 6256




Rock Valley College Vanessa Sims Student Navigator v.sims@rockvalleycollege.edu (815)921-4116
Generalist
Sauk Valley Community Jennifer Schultz Director of Financial jennifer.a.schultz@svcc.edu (815) 835-6405
College Assistance
Shawnee Community College Donna Price Mental Health Counselor donnap@shawneecc.edu (618) 634-3322
/ Accessibility

South Suburban College

Devon Powell

Dean, Student Services

dpowell@ssc.edu

(708) 596-2000

Southeastern Illinois College

Michelle Metten

Director of Financial Aid

michelle.metten@sic.edu

(618) 252-5400

Spoon River College

Alex Kellerman

Student Success Coach

alex.kellerman@src.edu

(309) 833-6048

Triton College Julia Willis Dean of Students juliawillis@triton.edu (708) 456-0300
Wabash Valley College Andy Cougill Student Support Services cougilla@iecc.edu (618) 393-3504
Waubonsee Community Katy Smith Financial Aid Manager ksmithl@waubonsee.edu (630) 466-2797
College
William Rainey Harper Meghan Crotty Hawks Care Resource cm36832@harpercollege.edu (847) 925-6393

Specialist

*Contact Mackenzie Montgomery (mackenzie.montgomery@illinois.gov) and Deana Schenk (deana.schenk@illinois.gov) from

the Illinois Community College Board (ICCB) to update the list or for any questions. *




